
ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC CHURCH MINISTRY HEADS
MINISTRY COMMISSION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER MINISTRY HEAD

Adoration Prayer & Worship lvhh@aol.com 909-740-4407 Ledya Hess

Adult Confirmation Evangelization judith.b@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 x 217 Judith Belanger

Altar Linens Prayer & Worship sharon.eazell@verizon.net 909-982-4885 Sharon Eazell

Altar Servers Prayer & Worship

English bonbru1@earthlink.net 951-212-7983 Bonnie Brubaker

Spanish gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Filipino romel.capalaran@gmail.com 909-297-0786 Romel Capalaran

Alzheimer's Caregiver Support Service plante.patricia@gmail.com 909-946-8137 Pat Plante

Art & Environment Prayer & Worship rentmeek@gmail.com 714-931-6009 Kathy Rentmeester

Baptism Preparation Evangelization

English 909-985-2803

Spanish gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Ministry of Consolation Prayer & Worship shelley.v@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 X 212 Shelley Volm

Bereavement Support Group Prayer & Worship mycheckersdog@gmail.com 909-981-4277 Sue Morketter

Blood Bank Service twolbs3ozs@verizon.net 909-816-7696 Don Pound

Bridges to Home Service sharon.eazell@gmail.com 909-982-4885 Sharon Eazell

Children's Liturgy Prayer & Worship

English ctsclafani@gmail.com 909-518-9240 Christie Sclafani

Spanish alvarez9980@roadrunner.com 909-268-1151 Maria Alvarez

Cursillo Evangelization ljbryant@roadrunner.com 909-552-0147 Linda Bryant

Divorce Support Ministry Evangelization ctdevellerez2018@gmail.com 626-242-4515 Christina Devellerez

Extraordinary Minister of Holy Communion Prayer & Worship

English livnmac@yahoo.com 909-560-4019 Olivia Bozek

Spanish gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Filipino mmdgilford58@gmail.com 909-641-8667 Miranda Gilford

Evangelization Outreach (Welcome Wagon) Evangelization ljbryant@roadrunner.com 909 552-0147 Linda Bryant

Facilities Co-Responsibility robert.v@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 x 202 Deacon Roberto Villatoro

Family Ministry Community Life lindsey.c@stanthonyupland.org 909-9852803 x 250 Lindsey Cabrera

Filipino Ministry Community Life romel.capalaran@gmail.com 909-297-0786 Romel Capalaran

Finance Council Co-Responsibility gruffalo@charter.net 909-466-1664 Greg Ruffalo

Food Bank Evangelization a2mchem@hotmail.com 909-987-1301 Angela Miller

Hispanic Ministry Community Life gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Homebound Prayer & Worship jpfnsp@aol.com 909-373-7006 John Ferron

Hospitality Ministry Co-Responsibility

English dennisayde@verizon.net 707-246-1655 Dennis Ayde

Filipino josiedeck@yahoo.com 909-982-8681 Josie Deckard/Mona Delarosa/ Christie Pattison

Spanish alvarez9980@roadrunner.com 909-851-0831 Francisco Rodriguez & Maria Alvarez

Italian Catholic Federation Service carrey636@gmail.com Carrey Rossie

Knights of Columbus Service steve.gunther7@gmail.com 213-598-7102 Steve Gunther

Knitting & Crocheting Service ginnybender@roadrunner.com 626-485-9215 Ginny Bender

Ladies Guild Community Life fpdpincal@earthlink.net 909-938-3839 Donna Pencz

Lectionary Bible Study Evangelization lp@landcareinc.com 714-392-1741 Larry Payne

Lectors Prayer & Worship

English myruffalo@gmail.com 909-466-1664 Marge Ruffalo

Spanish chelitaally@gmail.com 909-821-4037 Graciela Baez

Filipino josiedeck@yahoo.com 909-982-8681 Josie Deckard

Legion of Mary Prayer & Worship kendrenas@charter.net 909-354-0975 Donna Kendrena
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Marriage Preparation Evangelization

English 909-985-2803 Contact Parish Office

Spanish gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Men's Club Community Life stever@scteleco.com 909-946-5442 Steve Rentmeester

Men's Spirituality Prayer & Worship res4202@yahoo.com 951-255-5639 Rene Sanchez

Money Counters Co-Responsibility 909-985-2803 Contact Parish Office

Music/Choir/Children's Choir Prayer & Worship

English shelley.v@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 X 212 Shelley Volm

Spanish efrainarellano@yahoo.com 626-391-2589 Efrain Arellano

Filipino joelcorado1122@gmail.com Joel Corado

OCIA/OCIC Evangelization sonofignatius@gmail.com Ray Nolte

Pastoral Council Co-Responsibility dennisayde@verizon.net 707-246-1655 Dennis Ayde

Quinceaneras Service m.sites04@gmail.com 909-731-5658 Mary Sites

Religious Education Evangelization judith.b@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 X 217 Judith Belanger

Sacristans/Funeral Sacristans Prayer & Worship livnmac@yahoo.com 909-560-4019 Olivia Bozek

Sacristy Care Prayer & Worship blanca_fhprintworks@verizon.net Blanca Hernandez

Salt & Light Evangelization saltnlight53@gmail.com 657-343-2873 Paul Flores

Spanish Liturgy Coordinator Prayer & Worship gramirez@sbdiocese.org 951-533-6563 Deacon Lupe Ramirez

Spanish Small Faith Communities Evangelization alvarez9980@roadrunner.com 909-268-1151/256-246-1850 Maria E. Alvarez/Tomas Flores Favela

Talleres de Oracion y Vida (Prayer & Life Worshop) Evangelization mlupitagalvan@gmail.com Maria Galvan

Teacup Club Ministry Service veronica.v@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 X 210 Veronica Villatoro

Technology

Communications Co-Responsibility lindsey.c@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 X 250 Lindsey Cabrera

Sound/AV Prayer & Worship robertvolm@yahoo.com 909-239-7096 Robert Volm

Theater Ministry Community Life lvhh@aol.com 909-740-4407 Ledya Hess

Ushers/ Greeters Prayer & Worship

English robertvolm@yahoo.com 909-239-7096 Robert Volm

Spanish 0ktag0n357@gmail.com 909-743-1772 Octavio Olivares

Filipino adelarosa@verizon.net 909-618-7065 Mona Dela Rosa & Renyl Fernandez

Vacation Bible School Evangelization 909-985-2803

Vocations Community Life ruby.simpson@gmail.com 909-641-0865 Ruby Simpson

Wedding Coordinator Service cfoster91784@gmail.com 909-908-9224 Christine Foster

Youth Confirmation Coordinator & Young Adult Minister Evangelization vincent.s@stanthonyupland.org 909-985-2803 x 216 Vincent Sites

Youth Minister Evangelization
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